
~------------------------------~ft~C~~Anv·S.
I. Naaleel...,. .............1oeaI ~..". _116'"1CJIIdraet. 

70,,­
2. 0 a.t......If)'Oll.re ...- apdatt .........fIIed ~ 

(1'he law requha that,.. ..an updaIed GOqlI.led queetIc:IInaIre wltalle tIPIJIq'.IIMe .... .......,noR........ 
.,.. buIineIa dey alar the .....arIgInalIylled qull8llannate baGamellnoompIIkt orNccunda.) 

CONrLICf 01' IN'I'&lO".ST QDBS110NNAIBB 
1'.veDdor or d ..,_dolna bull..wlfllloal aovenuneatal eatlty 

...........................................,H.B. 14tt...Lq.,............... 


ThIs quaatIonnaIre II beqJ filed ... aocordance with Chaplar 178, I.oaaI Govammant Code 
by 8 pII80n who Me 8 bUIInaa8 raIaIIon8hIp • dItIned by SeotIon 178.001(1..) with • 
local governmental...,and the peraon meete nsquhmanla I.I'Ider 8ectIon 178.008(.). 
By law 11* qtJIItIonnate RlUIt be fled with the racarda admInIstraIor of .. IoaaI 
govemmenfal entItr net later than the 'fib .......day IIIIIer the dale the pereon become8 
.... d .... tbat NqUh the etatement 10 be tiled. 8N SacIIon 176.008. Local 
Govammant Code. 
A pereon commIta an offense , the penIOn knowingly violates SectIon 178.D08. 
Govammant Code. An ....under this eeoIIon .. 8 CIae8 e mIademeancr. 

JORMCIQ 

oma:1MBONLY 

Dtte 

RECEIVED 

JUN 18 2014 

.I¥: 
d1 0­

http:IN'I'&lO".ST

